
Lake Charm
Lake Charm Hall 

Hall Rd, Lake Charm

Tues 14th January
Tues 11th February

Tues 11th March
Tues 8th April 
Tues 13th May

SOCIAL MEALSSOCIAL MEALS

Contact Community Care on: 03 4429 1900

January-June 2025

Quambatook
Quambatook Bowling Club,

River St, Quambatook

Tues 7th January 
Tues  4th February

Tues 4th March
Tues 1st April
Tues 6th May

Lalbert
Lalbert Rec Reserve 

Evelyn St, Lalbert

Tues 21st January
Tues 25th February

Tues 25th March
Tues 22nd April
Tues 27th May

Murrabit
Murrabit Hall 

Danson St, Murrabit

Wed 29th January
Wed 26th February

Wed 26th March
 Wed 30th April
Wed  28th May

Barook
Barook Seniors Citizens Hall 

2 Station St, Koondrook

NO MEAL January
Fri 7th February

Fri 7th March
Fri 4th April
Fri 2nd May

  

Kerang
Kerang Senior Citizens 169

Boundary St, Kerang

Thurs 23th January   
Thurs 27th February

Thurs 27th March
Thurs 24th April
Thurs 22nd May

 

Macorna
Macorna Recreation 

Reserve, Macorna

Fri 24th January
Fri 28th February

Fri 28th March
Mon 28th April 

Fri 23rd May

Leitchville
Leitchville Hall Hawken St,

Leitchville

Thurs 9th January 
Thurs 13th February

Thurs 13th March
Thurs 10th April
Thurs 8th May

Tues 3rd June Tues 24th June

Tues 10th June  

Wed 25th June

Thurs 12th JuneThurs 26th June

Fri 6th June Fri 20th June

Cohuna
Cohuna Memorial Hall

21 King Edward St, Cohuna

Fri 17th January
Fri 21st February

Fri 21st March
Thurs 17th April

Fri 16th May

Fri 27th June

CHSP PARTCIPANTS:
$12.00 PER MEAL

EFTPOST UNAVAILABLE - CASH ONLY


